1072

107

Ratio

ulPt
Std Dev 1.883
Constant 0.05346
Mean -0.009918
Sigma 1.327
pullPt
Std Dev
Constant
Mean

Sigma

0.05194
-0.04305

Constant 0.05293

107}

1072

1073

10

1.4
12

Ratio

1=

pultPhT
Std Dev

Constant
Mean
Sigma

pullPhi

Std Dev
Constant
Mean
Sigma

1.784
0.05656
-0.02003

0.0564
-0.02044
1 084 |

Constant
Mean
Sigma

107}

1072

Ratio

Std Dev 1.765

Constant 0.06057

Mean 0.02118

Sigma 1.187I
pullDxy

Std Dev 1.693

Constant
Mean

0.05988
0.04045

Sigma

[ pull of goverp parameter |

ullQover

Std Dev 1.95
Constant 0.05208
Mean -0.02522
Sigma 1.364
pullooverp
Std Dev 1.928
Constant 0.05144
Mean -0.0151

Sigma 1.385

0.05128
-0.0;

Constant 0.05168
-0.01068
1.37.

Ratio

pullTheta

1072

1073

10

Std Dev 1.21
Constant 0.07953
Mean 0.02003
Sigma 0.9387
pullTheta
Std Dev 1.224
Constant 0.08145
Mean -0.001051
Sigma

0.9366

Std Dev

1224
Constant 0.08212

Constant

Mean —0.006408

Sigma 0.9

Ratio

107}

1072

Std Dev 1.153
Constant 0.08695
Mean -0.04165
Sigma 0.8628
pullDz

Std Dev 1.13
Constant 0.08466

—0.006726

1.12
0.08581
-0.01548

Constant

0.08417
—0.003145
0.8994

Constant
Mean
Sigma
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